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BLACKFOOT CROSSING STAFF DIRECTORY
Last updated: Nov. 22, 2023

Shannon Bear Chief
A/General Manager

(403) 901-9883
(c)

shannon@blackfootcrossin

g.ca

Carla Waterchief (403) 734-4408 .
Executive Assistant (403) 901-4363 (c) caria@blacidfootcrossing.ca
Pam Solway (403) 734-4079

Human Resource Clerk

(403) 901-7328 (c)

hrclerk@blackfootcrossing.ca

Ravon Rabbit Carrier
Senior Accountant

rayvon@blackfootcrossing.ca

Amie Sitting Eagle
Account payable clerk

(403) 734-5328

amie@blackfootcrossing.ca

Sasheen Wright (403) 734-5395 sasheen@blackfootcrossing.ca
Museum Curator (403) 324-1416(c)

Megan Jerry exhibits@blackfootcrossing.ca
Museum Assistant (403) 734-5171

Shilo Clark shilo@blackfootcrossing.ca

Museum Marketing

(403) 734-5171

Marisa Crane
Guest Services/Bookings

(403) 734-4384

bookings@blackfootcrossing.ca

Chante Cayenne
Admissions/Gift Shop

(403) 734-5171

questservices@blackfootcrossing.ca

Shayde Yellow Old Woman
Communication Designer

(403) 734-5171
(403) 361-0893 (c)

shayde@blackfootcrossing.ca

Maden Running Rabbit
Theatre assistant

(403) 734-5171

Grant Many Heads
Senior Interpreter

(403) 734-5171

programs@blackfootcrossing.ca

Adrian Solway
Senior Interpreter

(403) 734-5171

Sam Healy
Building Manager

(403) 734-4374
(403) 934-0977 (c)

sam@blackfootcrossing.ca

Travis Poor Eagle
Security

(403) 734-2354
(403) 862-1337 (c)

info@blackfootcrossing.ca

Charles G. McMaster
Security

(403) 734-4373

info@blackfootcrossing.ca

Charlie Wolf Ear
Security

(403) 734-2354

Elliza Spring Chief
Custodian

(403) 734-5171

info@blackfootcrossing.ca

Blackfoot Crossing Historical Park

P.O Box 1639

Siksika, Alberta
info@blackfootcrossing.ca
TO0J 3W0

Land Description:
NE-16-021-21-4 SIKSIKA

Phone: 403-734-5171
Fax: 403-734-2346

E-mail:

Password:

Wi-fi: BCHP Corp
lopenupBCHP 1243




